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Fort Stewart & Hunter Army Airfield Leisure Travel Services

Fort Stewart: Bldg 419, 112 Vilseck Rd. Fort Stewart, GA 31314 | (571) 801-6772
Hunter Army Airfield: 135 Duncan Dr. Savannah, GA 31405 | (912) 315-3674

Attraction Ticket Adult (10+) Child (3-9)

Disney

Universal

Legoland

Other Attractions

WDW 1 Day Seasonal Base
WDW 1 Day Seasonal Hopper
WDW 1 Day Base

WDW 1 Day Hopper

WDW 2 Day Base

WDW 2 Day Hopper

WDW 3 Day Base

WDW 3 Day Hopper

WDW 4 Day Base

WDW 4 Day Hopper

4 Day Hopper
4 Day Hopper Plus with Water Park
5 Day Hopper
5 Day Hopper Plus with Water Park
6 Day Hopper
6 Day Hopper Plus with Water Park

Disney

Valid until 12/12/25
Valid until 12/12/25

Up to 10% Off Gate Price
Up to 10% Off Gate Price
Up to 10% Off Gate Price
Up to 10% Off Gate Price
Up to 20% Off Gate Price
Up to 20% Off Gate Price
Up to 20% Off Gate Price
Up to 20% Off Gate Price
Up to 20% Off Gate Price
Up to 20% Off Gate Price

Disney Military Salute: Limit 6 per active or retired family

$395.00
$425.00
$415.00
$445.00
$430.00
$465.00

All Disney tickets require a park reservation. Check availability before purchase!

Limit is 6 per active or retired family. Valid thru 12/19/25. Blackout dates 4/13/25-4/26/24 & 11/23/25-11/29/25.

US or IS Anytime 1 Day Base

US or IS Anytime 1 Day Base PTP
US or IS 2 Park 2 Day Base

US or IS 2 Park 2 Park Day PTP
US or IS 2 Park 2 Day PTP

US or IS 3 Park 3 Day Base

US or IS 3 Park 3 Day PTP

2 Park to Park Freedom Pass
3 Park to Park Freedom Pass
Limit 6 per valid ID.

Legoland 1 Day

Legoland 1 Day with Water

Legoland 1 Day with Peppa

Legoland 1 Day with Sea Life Aquarium
Legoland 2 Day

Legoland 2 Day with Peppa

Legoland 2 Day with Sea Life Aquarium
Legoland 2 Day with Water and Peppa

Sea World 1 Day (Active Duty FREE Online)
Sea World w/ All Day Dining (Must have ID at gate)

Aguatica Military

Agquatica w/ All Day Dining Military
Seaworld & Aquatica Military Pass
Discovery Cove w/ Dolphin Swim
Discovery Cove without Swim

Discovery Cove Ultimate w/ Dolphin Swim

Universal Studios (US) and Islands of Adventure (IS)

Universal Studios Salute
Valid until 12/19/25
Valid until 12/19/25

Legoland

Other Attractions
Limit to 4 per valid ID
Limit to 4 per valid ID
Limit to 4 per valid ID
Limit to 4 per valid ID
Limit to 6 per valid ID

Discovery Cove Ulitmate without Dolphin Swim

Busch Gardens 1 Day
Busch Gardens w/All Day Dining

Ticket prices are subject to change without notice; No refunds or exchanges.

For hotels and resorts, check with the Travel Clerk for pricing & availablity. If your attraction/event is not listed,O

$128.00
$179.00
$237.00
$291.00
$331.00
$297.00
$352.00

$210.00
$245.00

$69.00
$84.00
$84.00
$78.00
$88.00
$113.00
$102.00
$124.00

$73.00
$98.00
$56.00
$79.00
$177.00
$269.00
$189.00
$295.00
$216.00
$101.00
$133.00

please ask a Travel Clerk. Convience fee charged for phones orders if eligible for ticket purchase.

Up to 10% Off Gate Price
Up to 10% Off Gate Price
Up to 10% Off Gate Price
Up to 10% Off Gate Price
Up to 20% Off Gate Price
Up to 20% Off Gate Price
Up to 20% Off Gate Price
Up to 20% Off Gate Price
Up to 20% Off Gate Price
Up to 20% Off Gate Price

$122.00
$174.00
$227.00
$281.00
$321.00
$287.00
$343.00

$205.00
$240.00

$69.00
$84.00
$84.00
$78.00
$88.00
$113.00
$102.00
$124.00

$73.00
$98.00
$56.00
$79.00
$177.00
$269.00
$189.00
$295.00
$216.00
$101.00
$133.00

Updated 3/19/25



SC

NC

TN

CA

Attraction Ticket

Medieval Times MB
WonderWorks MB
Riverbank Zoo South Carolina

Carowinds
Carowinds (Season Pass)

Alcatraz East Crime Museum
Dollywood 1 Day

Dollywood 2 Day
WonderWorks - Pigeon Forge
Nashville Old Town Trolley
Nashville Madame Tussauds
Graceland Elvis Tour

Disneyland 1 Day 1 Park
Disneyland 1 Day Hopper
Disneyland 2 Day 1 Park
Disneyland 3 Day PK HOP M
Disneyland 3 Day PK HOP M w/LL
Disneyland 4 Day PK HOP M
Disneyland 4 Day PK HOP M w/LL
Universal Hollywood 1 Day
Universal Hollywood Silver Pass

South Carolina

10 & under
4-12 yrs

2-12 yrs

North Carolina

Tennesee
6-12 yrs
4-9 yrs
4-9 yrs
4-12 yrs
4-12 yrs
2-12 yrs
5-10 yrs
California

Adult (10+)

$60.00
$28.00
$22.00

$20.00

$28.00
$46.00
$18.00
$73.00

$109.00
$175.00
$329.00
$295.00
$391.00
$349.00
$477.00

varies
$189.00

Ticket prices are subject to change without notice; No refunds or exchanges.
For hotels and resorts, check with the Travel Clerk for pricing & availablity. If your attraction/event is not
listed, please ask a Travel Clerk. Convience fee charged for phones orders if eligible for ticket purchase.

Fort Stewart & Hunter Army Airfield Leisure Travel Services
Fort Stewart: Bldg 419, 112 Vilseck Rd. Fort Stewart, GA 31314 | (571) 801-6772
Hunter Army Airfield: 135 Duncan Dr. Savannah, GA 31405 | (912)315-3674

Child (3-9)

$39.00
$20.00
$19.00

$16.00

$20.00
$22.00
$14.00
$42.00

$103.00

$169.00

$310.00

$295.00

$391.00

$349.00

$477.00

varies

$189.00

Updated 3/19/25
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Fort Stewart & Hunter Army Airfield Leisure Travel Services
Fort Stewart: Bldg 419, 112 Vilseck Rd. Fort Stewart, GA 31314 | (571) 801-6772
Hunter Army Airfield: 135 Duncan Dr. Savannah, GA 31405 | (912)315-3674
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Georgia

Ticket prices are subject to change without notice; No refunds or exchanges.

Attraction Ticket

GA Agquarium w Dolphin Show
Atlanta Zoo (AD/Veterans Free)
Medieval Times Atlanta

Legoland Discovery Center

Fun Spot America of Atlanta (Military)
Six Flags Over GA

Atlanta City Pass

Wild Adventures

Wild Adventures 2 Day

Wild Adventures Gold Season Pass

Old Town Trolley Savannah
OTT Ghost Tour

Old Town Trolley St. Augustine

OTT Ghosts & Gravestones St. Augustine
OTT St Augustine Old Jail

Crayola Experience

Gator Land (Active Duty free)
Gator Land w/Zip-line

Pirates Dinner & Adventure Show Orlando
Sleuths Mystery Dinner

Medieval Times Orlando

Wonder Works Orlando

Wonder Works Outta Control Dinner
Sealife Aquarium

Fun Spot America Orlando (Military)
Kennedy Space Center

FL Aguarium

Georgia

3-11yrs

3-12yrs

4-12yrs

Florida
4-12yrs
4-12yrs
4-12yrs

11 & under
3-11yrs
10 & under
4-12yrs

2-12yrs

3-11yrs
3-11yrs

Adult (10+)

$43.00
$30.00
$51.00
$19.00
$24.00
$40.00

$99.00

$39.00
$36.00

$32.00
$32.00
$16.00
$25.00

$27.00
$55.00

$44.00
$49.00
$55.00
$28.00
$31.00
$22.00
$24.00

$58.00
$34.00

Child (3-9)

$43.00
$23.00
$35.00
$19.00
$24.00
$40.00

$80.00

$22.00
$36.00

$16.00
$32.00

$9.00
$25.00

$20.00
$55.00

$33.00
$27.00
$36.00

$20.00
$22.00

$18.00
$24.00

$51.00
$29.00

Updated 3/19/2025

For hotels and resorts, check with the Travel Clerk for pricing & availablity. If your attraction/event is not
listed, please ask a Travel Clerk. Convience fee charged for phones orders if eligible for ticket purchase.



