

## Fort Stewart & Hunter Army Airfield Leisure Travel Services

Fort Stewart: Bldg 419, 112 Vilseck Rd. Fort Stewart, GA 31314 | (571) 801-6772 Hunter Army Airfield: 135 Duncan Dr. Savannah, GA 31405 | (912) 315-3674

-	Attraction Ticket		Adult (10+)	Child (3-9)		
		Disney				
	WDW 1 Day Seasonal Base	Valid until 12/12/25	Up to 10% Off Gate Price	Up to 10% Off Gate Price		
	WDW 1 Day Seasonal Hopper	Valid until 12/12/25	Up to 10% Off Gate Price	Up to 10% Off Gate Price		
	WDW 1 Day Base		Up to 10% Off Gate Price	Up to 10% Off Gate Price		
	WDW 1 Day Hopper		Up to 10% Off Gate Price	Up to 10% Off Gate Price		
	WDW 2 Day Base		Up to 20% Off Gate Price	Up to 20% Off Gate Price		
	WDW 2 Day Hopper		Up to 20% Off Gate Price	Up to 20% Off Gate Price		
Disney	WDW 3 Day Base		Up to 20% Off Gate Price	Up to 20% Off Gate Price		
Disr	WDW 3 Day Hopper		Up to 20% Off Gate Price	Up to 20% Off Gate Price		
	WDW 4 Day Base		Up to 20% Off Gate Price	Up to 20% Off Gate Price		
	WDW 4 Day Hopper		Up to 20% Off Gate Price	Up to 20% Off Gate Price		
	Disney Military Salute: Limit 6 per active or retired family					
	4 Day Hopper		\$395.00 \$425.00			
	4 Day Hopper Plus with Water Park					
	5 Day Hopper 5 Day Hopper Plus with Water Park		\$415.00 \$445.00			
	6 Day Hopper	\$430.00				
	6 Day Hopper 6 Day Hopper Plus with Water Park		\$450.00 \$465.00			
	All Disney tickets require a park reservation. Chec	k availability before purch				
	Limit is 6 per active or retired family. Valid thru 12/					
		Studios (US) and Islands				
	US or IS Anytime 1 Day Base	. ,	\$128.00	\$122.00		
	US or IS Anytime 1 Day Base PTP		\$179.00	\$174.00		
_	US or IS 2 Park 2 Day Base		\$237.00	\$227.00		
sal	US or IS 2 Park 2 Park Day PTP		\$291.00	\$281.00		
Universa	US or IS 2 Park 2 Day PTP		\$331.00	\$321.00		
U	US or IS 3 Park 3 Day Base		\$297.00	\$287.00		
	US or IS 3 Park 3 Day PTP		\$352.00	\$343.00		
	Universal Studios Salute					
	2 Park to Park Freedom Pass	Valid until 12/19/25	\$210.00	\$205.00		
	3 Park to Park Freedom Pass	Valid until 12/19/25	\$245.00	\$240.00		
	Limit 6 per valid ID.					
		Legoland				
	Legoland 1 Day		\$69.00	\$69.00		
σ	Legoland 1 Day with Water		\$84.00	\$84.00		
lan	Legoland 1 Day with Peppa		\$84.00	\$84.00		
Legoland	Legoland 1 Day with Sea Life Aquarium		\$78.00	\$78.00		
Ľ	Legoland 2 Day		\$88.00	\$88.00		
	Legoland 2 Day with Peppa		\$113.00	\$113.00		
	Legoland 2 Day with Sea Life Aquarium		\$102.00	\$102.00		
	Legoland 2 Day with Water and Peppa	Other Attractions	\$124.00	\$124.00		
	See World 1 Day (Active Duty EREE Opline)	Other Attractions	¢72.00	¢72.00		
	Sea World 1 Day (Active Duty FREE Online) Sea World w/ All Day Dining (Must have ID at gate)	Limit to 4 per valid ID Limit to 4 per valid ID	\$73.00 \$98.00	\$73.00 \$98.00		
S	Aquatica Military	Limit to 4 per valid ID	\$98.00 \$56.00	\$98.00		
Attractions	Aquatica Williary Aquatica w/ All Day Dining Military	Limit to 4 per valid ID	\$50.00	\$79.00		
ract	Seaworld & Aquatica Military Pass	Limit to 6 per valid ID	\$177.00	\$177.00		
Atti	Discovery Cove w/ Dolphin Swim		\$269.00	\$269.00		
er	Discovery Cove without Swim		\$209.00	\$189.00		
Other	Discovery Cove Ultimate w/ Dolphin Swim		\$295.00	\$295.00		
J	Discovery Cove Ulitmate without Dolphin Swim		\$216.00	\$216.00		
	Busch Gardens 1 Day		\$101.00	\$101.00		
	Busch Gardens w/All Day Dining		\$133.00	\$133.00		
Tic	ket prices are subject to change without notice; No	refunds or exchanges.	÷	Updated 3/19/25		
<b>F</b>	botals and reserves aback with the Trevel Clark for	-	w attraction la vant is not listed	opualeu 3/13/23		

For hotels and resorts, check with the Travel Clerk for pricing & availability. If your attraction/event is not listed, please ask a Travel Clerk. Convience fee charged for phones orders if eligible for ticket purchase.



## Fort Stewart & Hunter Army Airfield Leisure Travel Services

Fort Stewart: Bldg 419, 112 Vilseck Rd. Fort Stewart, GA 31314 | (571) 801-6772 Hunter Army Airfield: 135 Duncan Dr. Savannah, GA 31405 | (912)315-3674

	Attraction Ticket		Adult (10+)	Child (3-9)		
		South Carolina				
SC	Medieval Times MB	10 & under	\$60.00	\$39.00		
S	WonderWorks MB	4-12 yrs	\$28.00	\$20.00		
	Riverbank Zoo South Carolina	2-12 yrs	\$22.00	\$19.00		
		North Carolina				
NC	Carowinds Carowinds (Season Pass)					
		Tennesee				
	Alcatraz East Crime Museum	6-12 yrs	\$20.00	\$16.00		
	Dollywood 1 Day	4-9 yrs				
N	Dollywood 2 Day	4-9 yrs				
F	WonderWorks - Pigeon Forge	4-12 yrs	\$28.00	\$20.00		
	Nashville Old Town Trolley	4-12 yrs	\$46.00	\$22.00		
	Nashville Madame Tussauds	2-12 yrs	\$18.00	\$14.00		
	Graceland Elvis Tour	5-10 yrs	\$73.00	\$42.00		
		California				
	Disneyland 1 Day 1 Park		\$109.00	\$103.00		
	Disneyland 1 Day Hopper		\$175.00	\$169.00		
_	Disneyland 2 Day 1 Park		\$329.00 \$205.00	\$310.00 \$205.00		
CA	Disneyland 3 Day PK HOP M Disneyland 3 Day PK HOP M w/LL		\$295.00 \$391.00	\$295.00 \$391.00		
	Disneyland 4 Day PK HOP M		\$349.00	\$349.00		
	Disneyland 4 Day PK HOP M w/LL		\$477.00	\$477.00		
	Universal Hollywood 1 Day		varies	varies		
	Universal Hollywood Silver Pass		\$189.00	\$189.00		
Tic	Ticket prices are subject to change without notice; No refunds or exchanges.					

For hotels and resorts, check with the Travel Clerk for pricing & availablity. If your attraction/event is not listed, please ask a Travel Clerk. Convience fee charged for phones orders if eligible for ticket purchase.



## Fort Stewart & Hunter Army Airfield Leisure Travel Services

Fort Stewart: Bldg 419, 112 Vilseck Rd. Fort Stewart, GA 31314 | (571) 801-6772 Hunter Army Airfield: 135 Duncan Dr. Savannah, GA 31405 | (912)315-3674

	Attraction Ticket		Adult (10+)	Child (3-9)
		Georgia		
Georgia	GA Aquarium w Dolphin Show Atlanta Zoo (AD/Veterans Free) Medieval Times Atlanta Legoland Discovery Center Fun Spot America of Atlanta (Military) Six Flags Over GA Atlanta City Pass Wild Adventures Wild Adventures 2 Day	3-11yrs 3-12yrs	\$43.00 \$30.00 \$51.00 \$19.00 \$24.00 \$40.00 \$99.00	\$43.00 \$23.00 \$35.00 \$19.00 \$24.00 \$40.00 \$80.00
	Wild Adventures Gold Season Pass Old Town Trolley Savannah OTT Ghost Tour	4-12yrs	\$39.00 \$36.00	\$22.00 \$36.00
		Florida		
	Old Town Trolley St. Augustine	4-12yrs	\$32.00	\$16.00
	OTT Ghosts & Gravestones St. Augustine	4-12yrs	\$32.00	\$32.00
	OTT St Augustine Old Jail Crayola Experience Gator Land (Active Duty free) Gator Land w/Zip-line	4-12yrs	\$16.00 \$25.00 \$27.00 \$55.00	\$9.00 \$25.00 \$20.00 \$55.00
	Pirates Dinner & Adventure Show Orlando	11 & under	\$44.00	\$33.00
	Sleuths Mystery Dinner	3-11yrs	\$49.00	\$27.00
	Medieval Times Orlando	10 & under	\$55.00	\$36.00
	Wonder Works Orlando Wonder Works Outta Control Dinner	4-12yrs	\$28.00 \$31.00	\$20.00 \$22.00
	SeaLife Aquarium Fun Spot America Orlando (Military)	2-12yrs	\$22.00 \$24.00	\$18.00 \$24.00
	Kennedy Space Center	3-11yrs	\$58.00	\$51.00
Tic	FL Aquarium ket prices are subject to change without notic	3-11yrs	\$34.00	\$29.00

Ticket prices are subject to change without notice; No refunds or exchanges.

Updated 3/19/2025

For hotels and resorts, check with the Travel Clerk for pricing & availablity. If your attraction/event is not listed, please ask a Travel Clerk. Convience fee charged for phones orders if eligible for ticket purchase.